L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Power Supply Type Constant Current
THD <20%
Ordering Guide
Source Light
Output1
10 : 1100 lm (13W)
15 : 1350 lm (16W)
26 : 1900 lm (22W)
34 : 2900 lm (34W)
43 : 3600 lm (46W)
44 : 4000 lm (46W)
-ALR601
Notes:
1 Delivered lumens provided are based on 3000 K with wide refl ector. 2 Semi-specular (HC) only, cannot be combined with lens. 3 Baffl es are not available on narrow refl ectors. 4 Requires baffl e. 5 Lutron
drivers available up to 40W max. 6 Emergency backup available up to 40W max.
Quick Ship option is available on orders of 75 pieces or less, and will ship within 5 business days. Options must be selected from Quick Ship section to qualify.
For additional options please consult your A-Line representative. All trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Lutron and EcoSystem are trademarks of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. Casambi
is a trademark of Casambi Technologies.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Beam Angle Refl ector Finish Lens Options Driver OptionsTrim Ring FinishColor Temp.
W : Wide (74°)
N : Narrow (33°)
Z : Wall Wash Kick-Plate2
HC : Semi-specular
WH : White
HB : Semi-specular with Black Baffl e3
HW : Semi-specular with White Baffl e3
WB : White with Black Baffl e3
WW : White with White Baffl e3
Blank : No Lens
A : Albalite Lens4
F : Fresnal Lens4
S : All Sanded Lens4
WH : White
WP : White Plastic
BK : Black
CH : Chrome
MN : Matte Nickel
SN : Satin Nickel
UN : Natural Steel
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
65 : 6500 K
-
Blank : Standard 120V Input (TRIAC/ELV/0-10V)
2 : 277V Input, 0-10V dimming
3E : 347V Input, rated -40°C, 0-10V dimming
B1 : Rated -40°C, 120V Input, 0-10V dimming
B2 : Rated -40°C, 277V Input, 0-10V dimming
L1 : Lutron EcoSystem, 120V Input5
L2 : Lutron EcoSystem, 277V Input5
E1 : Emergency Backup, 120V Input6
E2 : Emergency Backup, 277V Input6
Q1 : Casambi enabled driver, 120V Input
Q2 : Casambi enabled driver, 277V Input
CUST : Custom
C2 : 1000 lm (20W)
C3 : 1700 lm (30W)
W : Wide (74°) Select from above Select from aboveSelect from aboveCT : Araya5 Color Tunable T1 : Color Tuning Control, 120V Input
T0 : Dual 0-10V Control, 120V Input
T2 : Color Tuning Control, 277V Input
TD : Dual 0-10V Control, 277V Input
Photometry
ALR601-1030W : 6" QUICKCHANGE LED WITH FLAT FRAME, WIDE BEAM SPREAD, 3000 K, 13W
ALR601-1530W : 6" QUICKCHANGE LED WITH FLAT FRAME, WIDE BEAM SPREAD, 3000 K, 16W
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 580.6 51.9%
0-40 865.0 77.3%
0-60 1,045.7 93.5%
60-90 32.8 2.9%